E5296 STATE RD

E5296 STATE RD 54, ALGOMA, WI, 54201 54, ALGOMA, W,
54201

$289,900

Experience charm of country living with the beautiful 3bd 2ba farmhouse nestled on
picturesque 3.27acre lot along Hwy 54 in Algoma! Built in the early 1900s this home * 2 baths
seamlessly blends historic character with modern comforts, offering a serene retreat just * Residential
minutes from the conveniences of town! The home boasts ample living space, featuring * Residential,Single
. Family Residence
original hardwood...
* Active

* 2195 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2195

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Stove,
Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Wood
Stove

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Well

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal
Dining,None,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Tax Amount: 1824.92

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Sewer: Conventional Septic



Bedroom 1 16x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 8x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 8x11 Upper
Family Room 12x15 Main
Formal Dining Room 12x15 Main
Kitchen 14x16 Main
Other Room 8x11 Main
Other Room 2 9x8 Main
Other Room 3 18x19 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse
Heating: Other Basement: Crawl Space,Full
Exterior material: Brick Parking: None

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Amy M Bruechert Agent Email: amy.bruechertrealestate@gmail.com
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